

La liberté d'affichage, sans limites.

Le **Nitrokart Monitor Stand V2** renforce votre immersion, en positionnant votre écran exactement où vous le souhaitez. Son système de réglages précis garantit une expérience visuelle toujours optimale, adaptée à tous les styles de pilotage.

Caractéristiques techniques

Tubes de liaison :

- Structure en acier tubulaire robuste de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Cadre de réception de l'écran :

- Structure en acier de type E355 de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Ajustements écran(s):

- Nombreuses possibilités de réglage en hauteur
- Réglage de profondeur infiniment variable



Points Forts

- ✓ Intégration parfaite avec votre cockpit NitroKart
- ✓ Champ de vision optimal pour une immersion totale
- ✓ Large compatibilité avec écrans & TV jusqu'à 55"
- ✓ Base stable équipée de patins réglables
- ✓ Format compact : idéal pour optimiser votre espace de jeu

Compatibilité écrans & TV

Informations	Données Techniques
TAILLE MAXIMUM TV	55" 16:9
TAILLE MAXIMUM ÉCRAN PC	57" 32:9 (Curved or flat)
POIDS MAXIMUM	30Kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ecosystème NITROKART V2

OPLITE Article No.	Nom Commercial	GTIN
OP-NK2-B	Nitrokart Black V2	3770031134803
OP-NK2-W	Nitrokart White V2	3770031134797
OP-NK2-MSB	Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2	3770031134780
OP-NK2-MSW	Nitrokart Monitor Stand White V2	3770031134773
OP-NK2-GSHB	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake Black V2	3770031134766
OP-NK2-GSHW	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake White V2	3770031134759



Nom Commercial : Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2

SKU : OP-NK2-MSB

EAN / GTIN : 3770031134780

* Accessoires vendus en option

Display freedom, without limits.

The **Nitrokart Monitor Stand V2** enhances your immersion by positioning your screen exactly where you want it. Its precise adjustment system guarantees an always optimal visual experience, perfectly suited to any driving style.

Technical Specifications

Connecting Tubes:

- Robust Ø 35 mm tubular steel structure (E355), 2 mm thickness

Screen Mounting Frame:

- E355 steel structure, 2 mm thickness

Screen Adjustments:

- Multiple height adjustment options
- Continuously variable depth adjustment



Key Features

- ✓ Perfect integration with your NitroKart cockpit
- ✓ Optimal field of view for total immersion
- ✓ Wide compatibility with screens & TVs up to 55"
- ✓ Stable base equipped with adjustable feet
- ✓ Compact format: ideal for optimizing your gaming space

Screen & TV Compatibility

Information	Technical Data
MAXIMUM TV SIZE	55" 16:9
MAXIMUM PC MONITOR SIZE	57" 32:9 (Curved or flat)
MAXIMUM WEIGHT	30Kg
VESA	75×75,100×100,200×100, 200×200,300×200,400×200

NITROKART V2 Ecosystem

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-NK2-B	Nitrokart Black V2	3770031134803
OP-NK2-W	Nitrokart White V2	3770031134797
OP-NK2-MSB	Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2	3770031134780
OP-NK2-MSW	Nitrokart Monitor Stand White V2	3770031134773
OP-NK2-GSHB	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake Black V2	3770031134766
OP-NK2-GSHW	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake White V2	3770031134759



Commercial Name : Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2

SKU : OP-NK2-MSB

EAN / GTIN : 3770031134780

* Accessories sold separately

Die Freiheit der Anzeige, ohne Grenzen.

Der **NitroKart Monitor Stand V2** verstärkt Ihre Immersion, indem er Ihren Bildschirm genau dort positioniert, wo Sie ihn benötigen. Sein präzises Einstellsystem garantiert stets ein optimales visuelles Erlebnis – perfekt angepasst an jeden Fahrstil.

Technisches Datenblatt

Verbindungsrohre :

- Robuste Stahlrohrkonstruktion aus E355, Ø 35 mm, 2 mm Wandstärke

Bildschirmaufnahme-Rahmen :

- Stahlkonstruktion aus E355 mit 2 mm Wandstärke

Bildschirm-Einstellungen :

- Zahlreiche Möglichkeiten zur Höhenverstellung
- Stufenlose Tiefenverstellung



Stärken

- ✓ Perfekte Integration mit Ihrem NitroKart-Cockpit
- ✓ Optimales Sichtfeld für vollständige Immersion
- ✓ Große Kompatibilität mit Monitoren & TV-Geräten bis zu 55"
- ✓ Stabile Basis mit verstellbaren Standfüßen
- ✓ Kompaktes Format: ideal zur Optimierung Ihres Gaming-Bereichs

Kompatibilität mit Monitoren & TV-Geräten

Informationen	Technische Daten
MAXIMALE TV-GRÖSSE	55" 16:9
MAXIMALE PC-MONITORGRÖSSE	57" 32:9 (Curved or flat)
MAXIMALES GEWICHT	30Kg
VESA	75×75,100×100,200×100,200×200,300×200,400×200

Ökosystem NITROKART V2

OPLITE Artikelnummer	Handelsbezeichnung	GTIN
OP-NK2-B	Nitrokart Black V2	3770031134803
OP-NK2-W	Nitrokart White V2	3770031134797
OP-NK2-MSB	Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2	3770031134780
OP-NK2-MSW	Nitrokart Monitor Stand White V2	3770031134773
OP-NK2-GSHB	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake Black V2	3770031134766
OP-NK2-GSHW	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake White V2	3770031134759



Handelsname: Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2

SKU : OP-NK2-MSB

EAN / GTIN : 3770031134780

*Zubehör separat erhältlich

Libertà di visualizzazione, senza limiti.

Il **Nitrokart Monitor Stand V2** aumenta l'immersione posizionando lo schermo esattamente dove desideri.

Il suo sistema di regolazioni precise garantisce un'esperienza visiva sempre ottimale, adatta a ogni stile di guida.

Specifiche Tecniche

Tubi di Collegamento:

- Robusta struttura in acciaio tubolare Ø 35 mm (E355), spessore 2 mm

Telaio di Supporto Schermo:

- Struttura in acciaio E355, spessore 2 mm

Regolazioni Schermo:

- Numerose opzioni di regolazione in altezza
- Regolazione della profondità a variazione continua



Punti di Forza

- ✓ Integrazione perfetta con il tuo cockpit NitroKart
- ✓ Campo visivo ottimale per un'immersione totale
- ✓ Ampia compatibilità con schermi e TV fino a 55"
- ✓ Base stabile con piedini regolabili
- ✓ Formato compatto: ideale per ottimizzare il tuo spazio di gioco

Compatibilità Schermi & TV

Informazioni	Dati Tecnici
DIMENSIONE TV MASSIMA	55" 16:9
DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DEL MONITOR PC	57" 32:9 (Curved or flat)
PESO MASSIMO	30Kg
VESA	75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200

Ecosistema NITROKART V2

OPLITE Articolo	Nome Commercial	GTIN
OP-NK2-B	Nitrokart Black V2	3770031134803
OP-NK2-W	Nitrokart White V2	3770031134797
OP-NK2-MSB	Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2	3770031134780
OP-NK2-MSW	Nitrokart Monitor Stand White V2	3770031134773
OP-NK2-GSHB	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake Black V2	3770031134766
OP-NK2-GSHW	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake White V2	3770031134759



Nome Commercial : Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2

SKU : OP-NK2-MSB

EAN / GTIN : 3770031134780

*Accessori venduti separatamente

Libertad de visualización, sin límites.

El Nitrokart Monitor Stand V2 refuerza tu inmersión colocando la pantalla exactamente donde tú quieras.

Su sistema de ajustes precisos garantiza una experiencia visual siempre óptima, adaptada a cualquier estilo de conducción.

Specifiche Tecniche

Tuberías de Unión:

- Estructura robusta de acero tubular Ø 35 mm (E355), espesor de 2 mm

Marco de Soporte de Pantalla:

- Estructura de acero E355, con un espesor de 2 mm

Ajustes de Pantalla:

- Numerosas opciones de ajuste en altura
- Ajuste de profundidad de variación continua



Punti di Forza

- ✓ Integración perfecta con tu cockpit NitroKart
- ✓ Campo de visión óptimo para una inmersión total
- ✓ Amplia compatibilidad con pantallas y televisores de hasta 55"
- ✓ Base estable equipada con patas ajustables
- ✓ Formato compacto: ideal para optimizar tu espacio de juego

Compatibilidad con Pantallas y TV

Información	Datos Técnicos
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DE TV	55" 16:9
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DE MONITOR PARA PC	57" 32:9 (Curved or flat)
PESO MÁXIMO	30Kg
VESA	75×75,100×100,200×100,200×200,300×200,400×200

Ecosistema NITROKART V2

OPLITE Artículo	Nombre Comercial	GTIN
OP-NK2-B	Nitrokart Black V2	3770031134803
OP-NK2-W	Nitrokart White V2	3770031134797
OP-NK2-MSB	Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2	3770031134780
OP-NK2-MSW	Nitrokart Monitor Stand White V2	3770031134773
OP-NK2-GSHB	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake Black V2	3770031134766
OP-NK2-GSHW	Nitrokart Gear Shift Handbrake White V2	3770031134759



Nombre Comercial : Nitrokart Monitor Stand Black V2

SKU : OP-NK2-MSB

EAN / GTIN : 3770031134780

*Accessori venduti separatamente